Connecting plece

. | T :
\ ﬁiom /\Al Manu f & @&

\
P4 ,
i (E) e xeuNWﬂW@

Full Motion Cantilever Mount
For
!-uc-
r VESA 100x100 ~ 400x400mm
Screw pack

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

wi vl flunndfudtadtsa fan sl e dimuerng e 4y gt
E _.:.Zu-__-::-1-5&.—-3.?-.«4

D $23EI8388 3932000 Y intane
Unsers Firme hat dow Rachi tir Anderung wnd Abbdarungy Ohme offipns,
E lil.‘.ln:a.!.i-tn&l’:-“l‘oﬁavatll

\

L ot Se maifiar o1 da Chnger man Srrprie. o | smercs €.
. s o s socioth, £ voun GhaA e e o P o 2 et g
Tools required ——— N
) ormeie 4o el y cambier s Smprens, on evmemie & o
”.._.e.o_“_u.hﬂvon \I\\J \ HE ll"l!u.lill-llll-ln'l-'l
+WCNONKIOBAHME HHCTPYMEHTOB @ =0 (M4x25)-4pcs ® @ (M15x8x10)-4pcs : OI0 Sianelei ainianateiloantiiniora
= Narzgedziado montaiu : Wek 15O vam wrpiag 0 (e Sehaer lee 40 020 St . Lamdr e
mededeling van ane . mag w Se inntaliatien, "
i A L © =0 (M5x25)-4pcs ® & (MI3x6x1.5)4pcs T e e
. M_ uso %c ﬂ...o-:a__o_.:-o ® an ........,un,.n...s.'..,.uh..,“._ohn.!qtl.uin.s.rlhﬁln»hh““
*Het gebruik van Instrumenten oy | M6x25)-4pcs . M6)-4pcs el deile aesirs sociots
*Der Einsatz von Werkzeugen @ n / ( g g @ (Mo)-4p oD ..l.t\,:.t.\\{l..!ll...\:tun.\i..n.._h
. tilisation d i iraite sebee u . -
.rw.u.?-h.:%u_ es outils @ lw Achnmv.&vn- e - Azax__uv.avnu Eu “N..u,.. n“..r....: P T T L p——
* Penggunaan alat-alat : nossanetlcaghe turmal
531 planiale M10 M4 @ DD (M10x7x60)-4pcs Q n\ (M10)-1pcs ) s et b ot st = ot st S
eL'uso di ﬂ_:.._:_“:: \g .z...”. llllll
* A utilizagho de ferramentas .....P.h..........ﬂn“..u...:.."l..l:.nt.i .r.ﬂ.a.....
+ Cong cy bitbude 9 G - (M7x70)-4pcs P L oo nﬂ-i!.x!n.&d.lt.:.t:..: umg 4 1in img ey e
- -

1 Installation of TV with interface

VESA:100x100~200x200mm

f

.
N \ Drill 3 holes at marked positions
r
.
i

|
|

Install 3 hex lag screws through wall
plate mounting holes and into dnilled holes.

Drill 4 holes at marked positions @/ o~ Install 4 anchors into drilled holes, then install
’ : )ﬁ: 4 hex lag screws through wall plate mounting
[ [ N holes and into anchors.
. P 80mm _|[#10 P — ~
St o . | N1 S
Pt Y N
2 3 3
L
2
[ | ~
| d v

-
=
—

~

| (| 0+0/6+0/0/0
(W s e )

|

v ,

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

